DomPro |::.....a BOUCHON MALE AVEC BOURELET - N°290 GALVANISE

Caractéristiques

Référence

112738
112740
112736
112742
112744
112746
112748
112750

Consulter la fiche produit

@ (mm)

12/17
15/21
08/13
20/27
26/34
33/42
40/49
50/60

AFY STE RACCORDS

Finition galva
filetage BSP.

27/02/2026

@ (pouce)

3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/4"
1"
1"1/4
1"1/2
on

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/bouchon-male-avec-bourelet-n-290-galvanise-p138771

